Lent modular recessed with frame
10216.10.RF.SQ.BK-BK.40.ST.9.27
General details
Description
LENT MODULAR RECESSED WITH FRAME 281x48
BLACK-BLACK 40º 20W 2700K NON-DI
Installation Recessed with frame
External finish Black
Internal finish Black
Light beam angle 40°
Regulation Non-dimm
Driver Remote
Use Indoor
Mechanical resistance 6
IP Ext. / Int. 20/43
Profile material Aluminium
Net weight 0.784 (Kg)
Warranty 5 years
General dimensions
General dimensions 281x48 mm
Height 55 mm
Cut hole 272x40 mm
Embbeded height 105 mm
Electrical details
Power 20 W
LED type i+d led
Color temperature 2700K
CRI 90
Lumens 1603 lm
Efficiency 69.4 lm/W
Energetic efficiency E
Safety class Class II
Amperage 700 mA
Power supply 220-240 V 50-60 Hz
Lifetime L80b10 : 50.000 h
29/01/2025BPM Lighting | Partida Madrigueres Sud 11, 03700 Dénia (Alicante) España | (+34) 965 781 218 | www.bpmlighting.com